Race Date

November 01, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Gannon University

101
103
105
138
118
110
112
141

00 ~NO Ok WN B

Mckenna Haskins
Chris Dempsey
Denise Comi

Dan Giannelli

Megan Loibl

Michael McCarthy
Melanie Vadzemnieks
Laura Hinsdale

Team - Erie Insurance

57
58
60
59

A WDN PR

Carter Luthringer
Douglas Luthringer
Michele Luthringer
Evan Luthringer

Team - TechnipFMC

99
63
29
98

9
79

O, WDN PR

Juliann Worden
Katie Manno
Jan Freligh
Ryan Wolf
Michael Castor
Karl Ostermann

Team - Wabtec

1 77

Olivia Nuriulu

Team - YMCA of Greater Erie

1 44

Dennis D Howard

Team - Sprague Brew Farm

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Swim
Final Team Results

Swim
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times):  3:47.93 Ave: 1:15.98
Union City PA F-24 1 1 1:05.93 1:05.93
Erie PA M-35 5 6 1:09.00 2:14.93
Girard PA F-43 13 19 1:33.00 3:47.93
North East PA M-53 15 34 1:34.00 5:21.93
Erie PA F-26 17 51 1:35.46 6:57.39
Fairview PA M-53 21 72 1:38.00 8:35.39
Erie PA F-54 59 131 2:54.13  11:29.52
North East PA F-42 63 194 5:40.00 17:09.52
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times):  5:08.00 Ave: 1:42.67
Erie PA M-13 12 12 1:31.00 1:31.00
Erie PA M-45 23 35 1:42.00 3:13.00
Erie PA F-44 38 73 1:55.00 5:08.00
Erie PA M-10 41 114 1:59.00 7:07.00
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times):  5:37.53 Ave: 1:5251
Harborcreek PA F-33 29 29 1:47.00 1:47.00
Erie PA F-26 35 64 1:52.79 3:39.79
Erie PA M-40 40 104 1:57.74 5:37.53
Harborcreek PA M-32 43 147 2:01.77 7:39.30
Erie PA M-37 46 193 2:07.95 9:47.25
Erie PA M-49 54 247 2:33.70 12:20.95

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erie PA F-50 9

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Girard PA M-75 36

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

9

36

Ave: 33:33:33.00

1:23.08

1:23.08

Ave: 33:33:33.00

1:53.21

1:53.21

Ave: 33:33:33.00

01/11/2021 07:15:47



Race Date
November 01, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Sprague Brew Farm

1 95 Pamela Wassell
Team - Erie School District
1 134 Michelle Bennett

Team - Erie County YMCA

=

52  Kelly Latimer
13 Michelee Curtze

N

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Swim
Final Team Results

Swim

Overall
City Age Place

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erie PA F-56 39

Ave: 33:33:33.00

39 1:55.00 1:55.00

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Edinboro PA F-56 42

Ave: 33:33:33.00

42 1:59.00 1:59.00

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Edinboro PA F-36 22
Edinboro PA F-68 47

Ave: 33:33:33.01

22 1:39.00
69 2:09.76

1:39.00
3:48.76

01/11/2021 07:15:47



